
Varant Uzun Kod Dayanak Varlık Tip Uzlaşı Fiyatı Kullanım Fiyatı Çarpan İtfa Fiyatı Formülü İtfa Fiyatı

DKIEI DAXC31032624000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX C 22680.04 24000.00 0.00002 (22680.04-24000)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.00

DKIEJ DAXC31032625000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX C 22680.04 25000.00 0.00002 (22680.04-25000)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.00

DKIEK DAXC31032626000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX C 22680.04 26000.00 0.00002 (22680.04-26000)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.00

DKIEL DAXC31032627000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX C 22680.04 27000.00 0.00002 (22680.04-27000)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.00

DKITI DAXP31032625000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX P 22680.04 25000.00 0.00002 (25000-22680.04)*0.00002*51.0212= 2.37

DKITJ DAXP31032624000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX P 22680.04 24000.00 0.00002 (24000-22680.04)*0.00002*51.0212= 1.35

DKITK DAXP31032623000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX P 22680.04 23000.00 0.00002 (23000-22680.04)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.33

DKITL DAXP31032622000.0IYM0.00002NA DAX P 22680.04 22000.00 0.00002 (22000-22680.04)*0.00002*51.0212= 0.00

DJIFU DWJNSC31032648000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI C 46341.51 48000.00 0.00002 (46341.51-48000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIFV DWJNSC31032650000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI C 46341.51 50000.00 0.00002 (46341.51-50000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIFW DWJNSC31032652000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI C 46341.51 52000.00 0.00002 (46341.51-52000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIFX DWJNSC31032654000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI C 46341.51 54000.00 0.00002 (46341.51-54000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIWP DWJNSP31032649000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI P 46341.51 49000.00 0.00002 (49000-46341.51)*0.00002*44.3961= 2.36

DJIWQ DWJNSP31032646000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI P 46341.51 46000.00 0.00002 (46000-46341.51)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIWR DWJNSP31032644000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI P 46341.51 44000.00 0.00002 (44000-46341.51)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

DJIWS DWJNSP31032642000.0IYM0.00002NA DJI P 46341.51 42000.00 0.00002 (42000-46341.51)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

SPIJQ SP500C3103266800.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 C 6528.52 6800.00 0.0001 (6528.52-6800)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIJR SP500C3103267200.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 C 6528.52 7200.00 0.0001 (6528.52-7200)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIJS SP500C3103267600.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 C 6528.52 7600.00 0.0001 (6528.52-7600)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIJT SP500C3103268000.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 C 6528.52 8000.00 0.0001 (6528.52-8000)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIYG SP500P3103266900.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 P 6528.52 6900.00 0.0001 (6900-6528.52)*0.0001*44.3961= 1.65

SPIYH SP500P3103266500.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 P 6528.52 6500.00 0.0001 (6500-6528.52)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIYI SP500P3103266000.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 P 6528.52 6000.00 0.0001 (6000-6528.52)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

SPIYJ SP500P3103265600.00IYM00.0001NA SP500 P 6528.52 5600.00 0.0001 (5600-6528.52)*0.0001*44.3961= 0.00

NAIGQ NASDQC31032625000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX C 23740.19 25000.00 0.00002 (23740.19-25000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

NAIGR NASDQC31032626000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX C 23740.19 26000.00 0.00002 (23740.19-26000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

NAIGS NASDQC31032627000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX C 23740.19 27000.00 0.00002 (23740.19-27000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

NAIGT NASDQC31032628000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX C 23740.19 28000.00 0.00002 (23740.19-28000)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00

NAIVQ NASDQP31032626000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX P 23740.19 26000.00 0.00002 (26000-23740.19)*0.00002*44.3961= 2.01
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NAIVR NASDQP31032625000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX P 23740.19 25000.00 0.00002 (25000-23740.19)*0.00002*44.3961= 1.12

NAIVS NASDQP31032624000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX P 23740.19 24000.00 0.00002 (24000-23740.19)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.23

NAIVT NASDQP31032623000.0IYM0.00002NA NDX P 23740.19 23000.00 0.00002 (23000-23740.19)*0.00002*44.3961= 0.00


